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Abbott Medical Sweden AB	 65
Alnylam Sweden AB	 35
Alnylam Sweden AB	 36
Amarin Switzerland GmbH Sweden filia	 31
Ambu A/S	 39
Amgen	 60
AstraZeneca	 1
AstraZeneca	 2
AstraZeneca	 3
AstraZeneca	 4
AstraZeneca	 6
Bayer AB	 28
Boehringer Ingelheim AB	 46
Boehringer Ingelheim AB	 47
Boehringer Ingelheim AB	 48
Boehringer Ingelheim AB	 55
Boehringer Ingelheim AB	 56
Boston Scientific	 44
Bracco Imaging Scandinavia AB	 7
Bristol Myers Squibb	 23
Canon Medical Systems Sweden	 61
Cardirad Sweden AB	 19
Chiesi Pharma	 53
Chiesi Pharma	 54
CSL Vifor 	 9
Cyclomedica Nordic AB	 18
GE Healthcare Sverige AB	 62
Hjärt-Lungfonden	 33
Hypertrofisk Kardiomyopatis Svenska Sällskap	 17
Infiniti Medical AB	 12
Internetmedicin AB	 22
Janssen- Cilag AB	 32
Johnson & Johnson AB	 10
Läkarjouren i Norrland AB	 16
Medhouse AB	 34
Medtronic AB	 37
Medu AB	 8
MSD	 11
Nexgenmediq 	 21
Novartis Sverige AB	 57
Novartis Sverige AB	 63
Novartis Sverige AB	 64
Novo Nordisk	 58
Novo Nordisk	 59
Organon Sverige AB	 13
Orphacare GMBH  (AOP-Health Group)	 45
Pfiizer Ab	 26
Pfizer AB	 24
Pfizer AB	 27
Pharmacosmos A/S	 49
Philips AB	 29
PulseOn	 42
Roche Diagnostics Scandinavia AB	 43
Sanofi AB	 5
Siemens Healthcare AB	 50
Siemens Healthcare AB	 51
UCR, Akademiska sjukhuset 	 15
Vingmed AB	 25
W. L. Gore & Associates Scandinavia AB	 14
Zenicor Medical Systems AB	 38

1	 AstraZeneca
2	 AstraZeneca
3	 AstraZeneca
4	 AstraZeneca
5	 Sanofi AB
6	 AstraZeneca
7	 Bracco Imaging Scandinavia AB
8	 Medu AB
9	 CSL Vifor 
10	 Johnson & Johnson AB
11	 MSD
12	 Infiniti Medical AB
13	 Organon Sverige AB
14	 W. L. Gore & Associates Scandinavia AB
15	 UCR, Akademiska sjukhuset 
16	 Läkarjouren i Norrland AB
17	 Hypertrofisk Kardiomyopatis Svenska Sällskap
18	 Cyclomedica Nordic AB
19	 Cardirad Sweden AB
21	 Nexgenmediq 
22	 Internetmedicin AB
23	 Bristol Myers Squibb
24	 Pfizer AB
25	 Vingmed AB
26	 Pfiizer Ab
27	 Pfizer AB
28	 Bayer AB
29	 Philips AB
31	 Amarin Switzerland GmbH Sweden filia
32	 Janssen- Cilag AB
33	 Hjärt-Lungfonden
34	 Medhouse AB
35	 Alnylam Sweden AB
36	 Alnylam Sweden AB
37	 Medtronic AB
38	 Zenicor Medical Systems AB
39	 Ambu A/S
42	 PulseOn
43	 Roche Diagnostics Scandinavia AB
44	 Boston Scientific
45	 Orphacare GMBH  (AOP-Health Group)
46	 Boehringer Ingelheim AB
47	 Boehringer Ingelheim AB
48	 Boehringer Ingelheim AB
49	 Pharmacosmos A/S
50	 Siemens Healthcare AB
51	 Siemens Healthcare AB
53	 Chiesi Pharma
54	 Chiesi Pharma
55	 Boehringer Ingelheim AB
56	 Boehringer Ingelheim AB
57	 Novartis Sverige AB
58	 Novo Nordisk
59	 Novo Nordisk
60	 Amgen
61	 Canon Medical Systems Sweden
62	 GE Healthcare Sverige AB
63	 Novartis Sverige AB
64	 Novartis Sverige AB
65	 Abbott Medical Sweden ABM
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